APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project: EAST WASHINGTON AVI	
Contract Number: 7349	ENUE MEDIAN REPLANTING - 2014 - NORTH
	Payment Number: 1
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BO	OX - TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE:3	42,764.00
LESS RETAINAGE:	1,094.10
SUBTOTAL:	41,669.90
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS:	0.00
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE:	\$41,669.90
and that the current paym CONTRACTOR: DAI INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PA	N LARSEN LANDSCAPING CD2/15 DATE

PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE MEDIAN REPLANTING - 2014 - NORTH **CONTRACT NO. 7349**

PAYMENT N	0.1
-----------	-----

	ACT NO. 7349 NT NO. 1						İ				*****		İ
		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOU	NT NO.: CS53-54303-810571-00-53W1814	=											
10911	Mobilization	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00		1.00	\$500.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$500.00	100.0%
20901	Japanese Ivory Silk Lilac	3.00	EACH	\$310.00	\$930.00		3.00	\$930.00	0.00	\$0.00	3.00	\$930.00	100.0%
20902	Jack Pear	1.00	EACH	\$325.00	\$325.00		1.00	\$325.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$325.00	100.0%
20903	Catalpa	3.00	EACH	\$325.00	\$975.00		3.00	\$975.00	0.00	\$0.00	3.00	\$975.00	100.0%
20904	Sargent Cherry 'Pink Flair'	2.00	EACH	\$325.00	\$650.00		2.00	\$650.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$650.00	100.0%
20905	Korean Sun Pear	2.00	EACH	\$325.00	\$650.00		2.00	\$650.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$650.00	100.0%
20906	Blue False Indigo	70.00	EACH	\$16.00	\$1,120.00		70.00	\$1,120.00	0.00	\$0.00	70.00	\$1,120.00	100.0%
20907	Miss Kim Lilac	2.00	EACH	\$42.00	\$84.00		2.00	\$84.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$84.00	100.0%
20908	Autum Joy Sedum	165.00	EACH	\$16.00	\$2,640.00		165.00	\$2,640.00	0.00	\$0.00	165.00	\$2,640.00	100.0%
20909	Anthony Waterer Spirea	393.00	EACH	\$20.00	\$7,860.00		393.00	\$7,860.00	0.00	\$0.00	393.00	\$7,860.00	100.0%
20910	Six Hill Giant Catmint	321.00	EACH	\$16.00	\$5,136.00		321.00	\$5,136.00	0.00	\$0.00	321.00	\$5,136.00	100.0%
20911	Black Chokeberry	11.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$264.00		11.00	\$264.00	0.00	\$0.00	11.00	\$264.00	100.0%
20912	Fragrant Gro-Lo Sumac	65.00	EACH	\$36.00	\$2,340.00		65.00	\$2,340.00	0.00	\$0.00	65.00	\$2,340.00	100.0%
20913	Stella de Ore Daylily	376.00	EACH	\$16.00	\$6,016.00		376.00	\$6,016.00	0.00	\$0.00	376.00	\$6,016.00	100.0%
20914	Longin Russian Sage	35.00	EACH	\$18.00	\$630.00		35.00	\$630.00	0.00	\$0.00	35.00	\$630.00	100.0%
20915	Purple Dome Aster	50.00	EACH	\$18.00	\$900.00		50.00	\$900.00	0.00	\$0.00	50.00	\$900.00	100.0%
20916	Summer Wine Daylily	454.00	EACH	\$15.00	\$6,810.00		454.00	\$6,810.00	0.00	\$0.00	454.00	\$6,810.00	100.0%
20917	Karl Foerster Reed Grass	55.00	EACH	\$18.00	\$990.00		55.00	\$990.00	0.00	\$0.00	55.00	\$990.00	100.0%
20918	Dwarf Bush Honeysuckle	24.00	EACH	\$24.00	\$576.00		24.00	\$576.00	0.00	\$0.00	24.00	\$576.00	100.0%
20918	Abbots Potentilla	1.00	EACH	\$22.00	\$22.00		1.00	\$22.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$22.00	100.0%

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING
EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE MEDIAN REPLANTING - 2014 - NORTH
CONTRACT NO. 7349
PAYMENT NO. 1

		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	#10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
20919	Alert New Yorl Aster	50.00	EACH	\$18.00	\$900.00		50.00	\$900.00	0.00	\$0.00	50.00	\$900.00	100.0%
20920	Delightsom Daylily	29.00	EACH	\$18.00	\$522.00		29.00	\$522.00	0.00	\$0.00	29.00	\$522.00	100.0%
20921	Spiderman Daylily	70.00	EACH	\$18.00	\$1,260.00		70.00	\$1,260.00	0.00	\$0.00	70.00	\$1,260.00	100.0%
20922	Blue Pacific Juniper	3.00	EACH	\$38.00	\$114.00		3.00	\$114.00	0.00	\$0.00	3.00	\$114.00	100.0%
90001	Tree & Stump Removal	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$550.00	\$550.00		1.00	\$550.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$550.00	100.0%
90002	Additional Watering During Periods of N	2.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
				_									_
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$43,764.00			\$42,764.00	•	\$0.00		\$42,764.00	97.7%	